
 Kinder Club 
                      Enrolment Form 

German Language Lessons 

Course – 9 weeks, 20th October 2021 to 15th December 2021 

$110.00 per child per term (non-members) 

$90.00 per child per term (members) 

 Beginners (Pre-primary to Year 1) – 4.00 pm to 5.00 pm 

 Intermediate (Year 2 to Year 4) – 5.00 pm to 6.00 pm 

 

 Child’s Name Age Beginner/Intermediate 

1    

2    

3    

4    

 

Parent’s Name  

Address:  

  

Contact Number:  

Email Address:  

 

Signature:-  _________________________________________________ 

Date:-   ______/____/2021 

_______________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Payment details:- 
 

Bank Direct:   

 ANZ Banking Group Limited 

BSB:  016-008 

Acc:  3973-41822 

Ref:  RDC_Kinder_“Surname“ 

 

If paying by Credit Card please complete Visa / bankcard / Master Card details:  Amount: $__________________ 

 

Card Holder’s Name _________________________________ Signature _________________________________ 

 

Credit Card number: _________________________________ Expiry ____/______ CVR (see back of card:)______ 


